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for Trophy
o

5 0 o

O o 3 5
*® o m O g
T L v o o
= c o W Ire)
3 3 8 2o
) 5 6 m & Cup Trophy Awards

543478 233 Ebsen, Joe (M) 233 1M 0O 50 46 47 44 187 2017 Runner Up by tie breaker
622951 169 Robey, Paul (M-V) 169 1M V 48 45 44 45 182 Master 1st place
539604 136 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136 1M V 44 47 46 42 179 Vet 1st place
539340 200 Steffen, Bob (M) 200 1M 0 44 45 44 46 179

618053 214 Janisch, Aaron (M) 214 1M 0 44 46 44 45 179

535529 170 Opitz Joe (1M_V) 170 M V 44 45 46 43 178

534088 173 Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173 IM SV 44 47 46 41 178 Svet 1st place
539607 128 Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 128 1M V 43 45 43 46 177

551882 133 Field Dan (M) 133 1M 0 47 43 47 40 177

545002 240 Melloy, Pete (M) 240 1M 0 43 45 47 42 177

609610 204 Grazzini, Greg (M) 204 1M 0O 46 45 44 41 176

547319 138 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138 1M V 42 45 43 43 173

536333 157 Rodgers Berkley (1M) 157 1M 0 43 44 37 48 172

535869 207 Faldet, Tim (M-V) 207 1M V 40 45 46 41 172

617121 238 Villweck, Luke (M) 238 M 0 44 40 44 43 171

614004 137 Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137 M V 40 43 47 40 170

548142 132 Steinmetz Mike (M-V) 132 M V 42 45 41 41 169

531789 143 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143 M V 45 44 41 39 169

542907 187 Stasson, Kevin (M-V) 187 1M V 39 43 44 43 169

526536 139 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139 IM SSV 42 40 42 43 167 SrSVet 1st place
500394 208 Nelson, Scott (M-V) 208 1M V 41 44 43 39 167

535555 213 Timmers, Rick (M-V) 213 M V 41 43 38 37 159

609609 209 Peters, Greg (M) 209 1M 0 38 34 39 33 144

517348 156 Pallansch, Tom (AA-V) 156 2AA V45 47 45 44 181 AA 1istplace
534137 215 Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215 2AA 0 43 45 44 47 179

503021 172 Williams, Mike (AA) 172 2AA 0 43 46 44 44 177

558898 353 Lugwig, Perry (AA) 353 2AA 0 48 43 43 41 175

539807 197 Lundin, Kim (AA-V) 197 2AA V38 47 43 46 174

543098 205 Searls, David (AA) 205 2AA 0 42 43 46 42 173

537534 126 Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126 2AA V44 44 44 40 172

511508 199 Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199 2AA V48 46 41 37 172

609551 239 Viertel, Cory (AA) 239 2AA 0 41 44 47 40 172

531081 134 Jensen, Steve(AA- SV) 134 2AA SV 41 45 43 39 168

551765 237 Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237 2AA V41 42 44 41 168

558095 192 Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192 2AA SV 39 44 44 38 165

517950 206 Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 206 2AA SV 44 40 44 37 165

603131 135 Ritter Kevin (AA-V) 135 2AA V38 43 45 36 162

533328 167 Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167 2AA V38 42 42 39 161

557815 162 Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162 2AA V34 41 42 41 158

538898 129 Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129 2AA V36 40 41 36 153



520711
514455
550162
532371
633661
655605
551881
603550
650209
536367
524868
533218
622067
653671
630344
651840
647532
602419
653606
641858
649609
539925
620228
534470
627032
609258
524351
656568
539351
505181
641856
638320
627692
614389
642167
613131
556410
179468
539207
615310
500375
662842
654634
650000
646684
638099

218
185
146
130
203
226
145
158
191
211
150
210
163
230
131
351
152
154
350
235
151
141
140
202
217
216
229
349
198
190
234
231
219
155
201
127
161
212
227
183
224
225
165
228
195
149

2017 Wild Marsh Cup 200

Klimek, Tom (A-SV) 218
Goodwin, Drew (A) 184
Goers Kenneth (A-SV) 146
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130
Lutz, Adam (A) 203
Lambert, Scott (A) 226
Smith Bob (A-SV) 145
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Bienapfl, Dick (A-SV) 210
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Ruiz, Chad (B) 230
Horner Al (B-SV) 131
Knorr, Adam (B) 351

Grahl, Aaron (B ) 152
Sworsky Terry ( B-SV) 154
Bauer, Joe (B) 350
Vaske, Clint (B) 235
Tawil Sam (B) 151

Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV)
Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 229
Bauer, Pete (B) 349
Zitur, Tom (B-SV) 198
Pasch, Roger (B-SV) 190
Conroy, Chad (C) 234
Bunes, Taylor (C) 232
Calpas, Dean (C) 219
Sworsky Tony ( C SV) 155
Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201
Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127
Molinaro, Peter (C- SV) 161
Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
Gillman, Brice (C) 227
Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183
Berg, Al (C-SV) 224
Roundsley, Josh (D) 225
Sample, Chris (D) 165
Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228
Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195
O'Brien Shawn (D) 149

for Trophy
A SV 44 45 40 43
A 0 41 42 43 44
A SV 37 47 40 44
A SV 41 45 38 42
A 0 46 42 42 36
A 0 42 44 39 39
A SV 41 44 43 35
A SV 42 43 40 36
A 0 39 42 39 41
A V 39 42 40 40
A SV 39 40 38 42
A SV 38 45 39 37
A SV 31 37 37 40
B 0O 44 45 48 44
B SV 43 45 43 42
B 0 41 45 46 39
B 0 41 44 45 39
B SV 44 45 37 43
B 0 39 42 43 44
B 0 37 45 42 42
B 0 40 41 37 45
B V 37 43 39 43
B V 41 40 35 41
B SV 42 40 42 32
B 0 35 41 41 39
B 0 37 44 36 38
B 0 41 43 35 36
B 0O 45 36 38 36
B SV 37 38 40 35
B SV 35 36 38 34
C 0 42 46 46 38
C 0 43 45 44 37
C 0 47 44 41 34
C SV 44 39 40 38
C 0 39 40 42 39
C SV 40 40 40 38
C SV 38 41 40 38
C SV 38 41 42 35
C 0 43 39 41 33
C Y 35 41 38 34
C SV 33 43 35 36
D 0 38 45 45 47
D 0 40 39 39 33
D 0 38 33 40 39
D V 34 37 42 36
D V 36 41 35 34

172 A 1st place

170
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150
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B 1st place

C 1st place

Lady 1st place

D 1st place



638448
649851
642398
647531
657297
655812
612767
662673
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
Hunter
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

142
181
186
232
236
164
352
148
182
175
221
144
180
220
171
174
188
153
189
184

2017 Wild Marsh Cup 200
for Trophy

Miller Randy (E-V) 142
Furrier, Paul (E-V) 181
Goodwin, Cody (E-JR) 186
Bunes, Cole (E subjr) 231
Nalipinski, Mike ( E) 236
Bonnstetter, Trent (E ) 164
Ludwig, Dana (E-Y) 352
Ramsden, Corey (E-Y) 148
Wilson, Forrest (H) 182
Boegeman, John (H) 175
Delaney, Tom (H) 221
Paul Dennis (H) 144

Swanson, Ben (H-youth) 180

Conroy, Mark (H) 220
Schiebel, Curt (H) 171
Rudnitski, Roger (H) 174
Kartak, Rebecca (H) 188
Grahl, Jeff (HUNTER) 153
Kartak, Robert (H) 189
Ross, John (H-SV) 184
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13
21
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41
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144 E 1st place
135

130 Jr 1st place
127 Subjr 1st place
111

110

81

80

173 Hunter 1st place
165

158

150

146

144
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133

131

116

116

79

You can only win one trophy and Class takes presidence over concurrent.



NSCA #
617361
543478
622951
539604
618053
551882
609610
662842
558898
547319
HUNTER
543098
535869
520711
617121
651840
614004
548142
531789
602419
638320
531081
550162

Shooter #

159
233
169
136
214
133
204
225
353
138
182
205
207
218
238
351
137
132
143
154
231
134
146

2017 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Lewis Money

Name

Wannebo Nate (M) 159
Ebsen, Joe (M) 233
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Field Dan (M) 133
Grazzini, Greg (M) 204
Roundsley, Josh (D) 225
Lugwig, Perry (AA) 353
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138
Wilson, Forrest (H) 182
Searls, David (AA) 205
Faldet, Tim (M-V) 207
Klimek, Tom (A-SV) 218
Villweck, Luke (M) 238
Knorr, Adam (B) 351
Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137
Steinmetz Mike (M-V) 132

Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143

Sworsky Terry ( B-SV) 154
Bunes, Taylor (C) 232

Jensen, Steve(AA- SV) 134
Goers Kenneth (A-SV) 146
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45

49
47
44
46
44
a7
44
45
43
43
46
46
46
40
44
46
47
41
41
37
44
43
40

Total WM 200

187
187
182
179
179
177
176
175
175
173
173
173
172
172
171
171
170
169
169
169
169
168
168
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Payout
$80.00 Lewis 1
$80.00

$96.00 Lewis 2
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

tie
tie



551765
500394
633661
627692
641858
558095
517950
655605
603131
614389
603550
533218
HUNTER
620228
539207
609258
524351
615310
500375
638099
622067
609609
HUNTER
649851
612767

237
208
203
219
235
192
206
226
135
155
158
210
221
140
227
216
229
183
224
149
163
209
220
181
352

2017 Wild Marsh Cup 200 Lewis Money

Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237
Nelson, Scott (M-V) 208
Lutz, Adam (A) 203

Calpas, Dean (C) 219
Vaske, Clint (B) 235
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 206
Lambert, Scott (A) 226
Ritter Kevin (AA-V) 135
Sworsky Tony ( C SV) 155
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Bienapfl, Dick (A-SV) 210
Delaney, Tom (H) 221
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Gillman, Brice (C) 227
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 229
Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183
Berg, Al (C-SV) 224
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Peters, Greg (M) 209
Conroy, Mark (H) 220
Furrier, Paul (E-V) 181
Ludwig, Dana (E-Y) 352
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46
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37
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44
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41
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37
41
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33
36
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38
40
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24
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40
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41
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37
24
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37
13

41
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37
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38
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37
37
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34
40
33
31
31
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167
166
166
166
165
165
164
162
161
161
159
158
157
156
155
155
148
147
146
145
144
144
135
81
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$80.00 Lewis 3 tie
$80.00



2017 Wild Marsh Cup 200
Class Money

o >
o > o e
3 2 S8 2
#* o 0 = o
2 ° o = 3 .
NSCA# vy Name (@) O o O = O o

617361 159 Wannebo Nate (M) 159 1M 0 41 49 187 1  $80.00
622951 169 Robey, Paul (M-V) 169 1M V48 45 182 1
539604 136 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136 1M V 44 47 179 1
618053 214 Janisch, Aaron (M) 214 M 0 44 46 179 1
551882 133 Field Dan (M) 133 1M 0 47 43 177 1
609610 204 Grazzini, Greg (M) 204 M 0 46 45 176 1
614004 137 Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137 1M V 40 43 170 1
526536 139 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139 1M SSV 42 40 167 1

609551 239 Viertel, Cory (AA) 239 2AA° 0 41 44 47 40 172 1  $10.00

520711 218 Klimek, Tom (A-SV) 218 A SV 44 45 40 43 172 1  $60.00
514455 185 Goodwin, Drew (A) 184 A 0 41 42 43 44 170 1
633661 203 Lutz, Adam (A) 203 A 0O 46 42 42 36 166 1
655605 226 Lambert, Scott (A) 226 A 0 42 44 39 39 164 1
603550 158 Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158 A SV 42 43 40 36 161 1
622067 163 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163 A SV 31 37 37 40 145 1

653671 230 Ruiz, Chad (B) 230 B O 44 45 48 44 181 1  $30.00
602419 154 Sworsky Terry ( B-SV) 154 B SV 44 45 37 43 169 1
620228 140 Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140 B V. 41 40 35 41 157 1

638320 231 Bunes, Taylor (C) 232 C 0O 43 45 44 37 169 1 $60.00
627692 219 Calpas, Dean (C) 219 C O 47 44 41 34 166 1
614389 155 Sworsky Tony (C SV) 155 C SV 44 39 40 38 161 1
613131 127 Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127 C SV 40 40 40 38 158 1
539207 227 Gillman, Brice (C) 227 C 0O 43 39 41 33 156 1
615310 183 Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183 C Y 35 41 38 34 148 1

662842 225 Roundsley, Josh (D) 225 D 0O 38 45 45 47 175 1  $30.00
650000 228 Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228 D 0 38 3340 39 150 1
638099 149 O'Brien Shawn (D) 149 D V 36 41 35 34 146 1



creense 2017 Wild Marsh Cup
Green 50 for punches

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc
543478 233 Ebsen, Joe (M) 233 M 0
622951 169 Robey, Paul (M-V) 169 1M \Y,
551882 133 Field Dan (M) 133 M 0
609610 204 Grazzini, Greg (M) 204 1M 0
531789 143 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143 1M Vv
539604 136 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136 1M Vv
535529 170 Opitz Joe (1IM_V) 170 M \Y,
534088 173 Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173 M SV
539340 200 Steffen, Bob (M) 200 M 0
618053 214 Janisch, Aaron (M) 214 M 0
617121 238 Villweck, Luke (M) 238 M 0
539607 128 Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 128 M \
536333 157 Rodgers Berkley (1M) 157 1M 0
545002 240 Melloy, Pete (M) 240 1M 0
548142 132 Steinmetz Mike (M-V) 132 M \Y,
547319 138 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138 M \%
526536 139 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139 1M SSV
617361 159 Wannebo Nate (M) 159 M 0
500394 208 Nelson, Scott (M-V) 208 M \Y,
535555 213 Timmers, Rick (M-V) 213 M \%
614004 137 Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137 1M Vv
535869 207 Faldet, Tim (M-V) 207 1M Y,
542907 187 Stasson, Kevin (M-V) 187 1M \Y,
609609 209 Peters, Greg (M) 209 1M 0
511508 199 Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199 2AA Vv
558898 353 Lugwig, Perry (AA) 353 2AA 0
517348 156 Pallansch, Tom (AA-V) 156 2AA Vv
537534 126 Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126 2AA Y,
517950 206 Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 206 2AA SV
503021 172 Williams, Mike (AA) 172 2AA 0
534137 215 Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215 2AA 0
543098 205 Searls, David (AA) 205 2AA 0
531081 134 Jensen, Steve(AA- SV) 134 2AA SV
551765 237 Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237 2AA Y
609551 239 Viertel, Cory (AA) 239 2AA 0
558095 192 Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192 2AA SV
603131 135 Ritter Kevin (AA-V) 135 2AA Y,
533328 167 Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167 2AA Y
539807 197 Lundin, Kim (AA-V) 197 2AA Y,
538898 129 Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129 2AA Y
557815 162 Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162 2AA Y
633661 203 Lutz, Adam (A) 203 A 0
520711 218 Klimek, Tom (A-SV) 218 A SV
603550 158 Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158 A SV
655605 226 Lambert, Scott (A) 226 A 0
532371 130 Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130 A SV
551881 145 Smith Bob (A-SV) 145 A SV
514455 185 Goodwin, Drew (A) 184 A 0

5 5 & g Green 50 Cup
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creense 2017 Wild Marsh Cup
Green 50 for punches

524868 150 Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150 A SV 39
650209 191 Reiner, Jordan (A) 191 A 0 39
536367 211 Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211 A vV 39
533218 210 Bienapfl, Dick (A-SV) 210 A SV 38
550162 146 Goers Kenneth (A-SV) 146 A Sv 37
622067 163 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163 A SV 31
656568 349 Bauer, Pete (B) 349 B 0 45
602419 154 Sworsky Terry ( B-SV) 154 B SV 44
653671 230 Ruiz, Chad (B) 230 B 0 44
630344 131 Horner Al (B-SV) 131 B SV 43
534470 202 Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) B SV 42
620228 140 Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140 B vV 41
647532 152 Grahl, Aaron (B ) 152 B 0 41
524351 229 Doboszenski, Dean (B) 229 B 0 41
651840 351 Knorr, Adam (B) 351 B 0 41
649609 151 Tawil Sam (B) 151 B 0 40
653606 350 Bauer, Joe (B) 350 B 0 39
539925 141 Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141 B v 37
539351 198 Zitur, Tom (B-SV) 198 B sV 37
609258 216 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216 B 0 37
641858 235 Vaske, Clint (B) 235 B 0o 37
505181 190 Pasch, Roger (B-SV) 190 B SV 35
627032 217 Hefta, Herman (B) 217 B 0 35
627692 219 Calpas, Dean (C) 219 C 0 47
614389 155 Sworsky Tony (C SV) 155 C SV 44
539207 227 Gillman, Brice (C) 227 C 0 43
638320 231 Bunes, Taylor (C) 232 C 0 43
641856 234 Conroy, Chad (C) 234 C 0 42
613131 127 Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127 C SV 40
642167 201 Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201 C 0 39
556410 161 Molinaro, Peter (C- SV) 161 C SV 38
179468 212 Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212 C SV 38
615310 183 Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183 C Y 35
500375 224 Berg, Al (C-SV) 224 C SV 33
654634 165 Sample, Chris (D) 165 D 0 40
662842 225 Roundsley, Josh (D) 225 D 0 38
650000 228 Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228 D 0 38
638099 149 O'Brien Shawn (D) 149 D vV 36
646684 195 Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195 D vV 34
638448 142 Miller Randy (E-V) 142 E vV 33
642398 186 Goodwin, Cody (E-JR) 186 E JR 32
647531 232 Bunes, Cole (E subjr) 231 E  Subjr 31
649851 181 Furrier, Paul (E-V) 181 E vV 30
657297 236 Nalipinski, Mike ( E) 236 E 0 28
655812 164 Bonnstetter, Trent (E ) 164 E o 27
612767 352 Ludwig, Dana (E-Y) 352 E Y 24
662673 148 Ramsden, Corey (E-Y) 148 E Y 16
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creense 2017 Wild Marsh Cup
Green 50 for punches



Orange 50 2017 Wlld MarSh Cup
ORANGE PUNCHES

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc
617361 159 Wannebo Nate (M) 159 M 0
539604 136 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136 M \%
534088 173 Koch Roger (1IM-SV) 173 M Sy
618053 214 Janisch, Aaron (M) 214 M 0
543478 233 Ebsen, Joe (M) 233 M 0
539607 128 Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 128 M \%
548142 132 Steinmetz Mike (M-V) 132 M \%
547319 138 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138 M \
622951 169 Robey, Paul (M-V) 169 M \
535529 170 Opitz Joe (IM_V) 170 1M \%
539340 200 Steffen, Bob (M) 200 1M 0
609610 204 Grazzini, Greg (M) 204 M 0
535869 207 Faldet, Tim (M-V) 207 1M \%
545002 240 Melloy, Pete (M) 240 M 0
531789 143 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143 M \
536333 157 Rodgers Berkley (1M) 157 M 0
500394 208 Nelson, Scott (M-V) 208 M \
551882 133 Field Dan (M) 133 1M 0
614004 137 Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137 1M \%
542907 187 Stasson, Kevin (M-V) 187 1M \%
535555 213 Timmers, Rick (M-V) 213 1M \%
526536 139 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139 1M  SSV
617121 238 Villweck, Luke (M) 238 1M 0
609609 209 Peters, Greg (M) 209 1M 0
517348 156 Pallansch, Tom (AA-V) 156 2AA \%
539807 197 Lundin, Kim (AA-V) 197 2AA \%
503021 172 Williams, Mike (AA) 172 2AA 0
511508 199 Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199 2AA \%
531081 134 Jensen, Steve(AA- SV) 134 2AA SV
534137 215 Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215 2AA 0
537534 126 Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126 2AA \%
558095 192 Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192 2AA SV
609551 239 Viertel, Cory (AA) 239 2AA 0
603131 135 Ritter Kevin (AA-V) 135 2AA \%
543098 205 Searls, David (AA) 205 2AA 0
558898 353 Lugwig, Perry (AA) 353 2AA 0
533328 167 Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167 2AA \%
551765 237 Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237 2AA \%
557815 162 Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162 2AA \%
538898 129 Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129 2AA \%
517950 206 Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 206 2AA SV
550162 146 Goers Kenneth (A-SV) 146 A SV
532371 130 Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130 A SV
533218 210 Bienapfl, Dick (A-SV) 210 A SV
520711 218 Klimek, Tom (A-SV) 218 A SV

# & Orange 50 Cup
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Orange 50 2017 Wlld MarSh Cup
ORANGE PUNCHES

551881 145 Smith Bob (A-SV) 145 SV 44
655605 226 Lambert, Scott (A) 226 0 44
603550 158 Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158 SV 43
514455 185 Goodwin, Drew (A) 184 0 42
650209 191 Reiner, Jordan (A) 191 0 42
633661 203 Lutz, Adam (A) 203 0 42
536367 211 Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211 vV 42
524868 150 Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150 SV 40
622067 163 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163 Sv 37
630344 131 Horner Al (B-SV) 131 SV 45
602419 154 Sworsky Terry ( B-SV) 154 SV 45
653671 230 Ruiz, Chad (B) 230 0 45
641858 235 Vaske, Clint (B) 235 0 45
651840 351 Knorr, Adam (B) 351 0 45
647532 152 Grahl, Aaron (B ) 152 0 44
609258 216 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216 0 44
539925 141 Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141 vV 43
524351 229 Doboszenski, Dean (B) 229 0 43
653606 350 Bauer, Joe (B) 350 0 42
649609 151 Tawil Sam (B) 151 0 41
627032 217 Hefta, Herman (B) 217 0 41
620228 140 Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140 V 40
534470 202 Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) SV 40
539351 198 Zitur, Tom (B-SV) 198 SV 38
505181 190 Pasch, Roger (B-SV) 190 SV 36
656568 349 Bauer, Pete (B) 349 36
641856 234 Conroy, Chad (C) 234 0 46

638320 231 Bunes, Taylor (C) 232
627692 219 Calpas, Dean (C) 219
500375 224 Berg, Al (C-SV) 224

556410 161 Molinaro, Peter (C- SV) 161
615310 183 Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183
179468 212 Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
613131 127 Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127

0 45
0 44
SV 43
SV 41
Y 41
SV 41
SV 40

642167 201 Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201 40
614389 155 Sworsky Tony ( C SV) 155 39
539207 227 Gillman, Brice (C) 227 39
662842 225 Roundsley, Josh (D) 225 45

MMMMMMMMOOTOOTOO0000000000TITITTTITITHTIITITITITDTTOO®DEOE>>II>I>>>>>
o

0

SV

0

0
638099 149 O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149 vV 41
654634 165 Sample, Chris (D) 165 0 39
646684 195 Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195 v 37
650000 228 Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228 0 33
649851 181 Furrier, Paul (E-V) 181 v 37
638448 142 Miller Randy (E-V) 142 vV 35
642398 186 Goodwin, Cody (E-JR) 186 JR 33
647531 232 Bunes, Cole (E subjr) 231 Subjr 32
657297 236 Nalipinski, Mike ( E) 236 0O 28
655812 164 Bonnstetter, Trent (E ) 164 0 26
612767 352 Ludwig, Dana (E-Y) 352 Y 24
662673 148 Ramsden, Corey (E-Y) 148 Y 19

NN NN NI NN O NN



Blue 50 2017 Wild Marsh CUp
BLUE PUNCHES

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc

617361 159 Wannebo Nate (M) 159 1M 0
551882 133 Field Dan (M) 133 M 0
614004 137 Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137 M \Y,
543478 233 Ebsen, Joe (M) 233 M 0
545002 240 Melloy, Pete (M) 240 M 0
539604 136 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136 1M \%
535529 170 Opitz Joe (1IM_V) 170 M \Y,
534088 173 Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173 M S5\
535869 207 Faldet, Tim (M-V) 207 M \Y,
622951 169 Robey, Paul (M-V) 169 1M \%
542907 187 Stasson, Kevin (M-V) 187 1M \%
539340 200 Steffen, Bob (M) 200 1M 0
609610 204 Grazzini, Greg (M) 204 1M 0
618053 214 Janisch, Aaron (M) 214 1M 0
617121 238 Villweck, Luke (M) 238 1M 0
539607 128 Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 128 1M \%
547319 138 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138 1M \Y
500394 208 Nelson, Scott (M-V) 208 1M \%
526536 139 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139 IM SSV
548142 132 Steinmetz Mike (M-V) 132 M \Y,
531789 143 Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143 1M \%
609609 209 Peters, Greg (M) 209 1M 0
535555 213 Timmers, Rick (M-V) 213 1M \Y
536333 157 Rodgers Berkley (1M) 157 M 0
609551 239 Viertel, Cory (AA) 239 2AA 0
543098 205 Searls, David (AA) 205 2AA 0
603131 135 Ritter Kevin (AA-V) 135 2AA \Y,
517348 156 Pallansch, Tom (AA-V) 156 2AA \%
537534 126 Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126 2AA \Y,
503021 172 Williams, Mike (AA) 172 2AA 0
558095 192 Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192 2AA SV
517950 206 Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 206 2AA SV
534137 215 Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215 2AA 0
551765 237 Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237 2AA \Y,
531081 134 Jensen, Steve(AA- SV) 134 2AA SV
539807 197 Lundin, Kim (AA-V) 197 2AA \Y,
558898 353 Lugwig, Perry (AA) 353 2AA 0
557815 162 Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162 2AA \%
533328 167 Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167 2AA \Y,
538898 129 Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129 2AA \Y,
511508 199 Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199 2AA \Y,
551881 145 Smith Bob (A-SV) 145 A SV
514455 185 Goodwin, Drew (A) 184 A 0
633661 203 Lutz, Adam (A) 203 A 0
550162 146 Goers Kenneth (A-SV) 146 A SV
603550 158 Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158 A SV
536367 211 Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211 A \Y

49
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
41
39
38
37
47
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
43
43
42
40
40
40
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Blue 50

520711
650209
533218
655605
532371
524868
622067
653671
651840
647532
630344
653606
534470
641858
627032
539351
539925
505181
656568
649609
602419
609258
620228
524351
641856
638320
642167
179468
627692
539207
613131
614389
556410
615310
500375
662842
646684
650000
654634
638099
638448
649851
647531
642398
657297
655812
662673
612767

218
191
210
226
130
150
163
230
351
152
131
350
202
235
217
198
141
190
349
151
154
216
140
229
234
231
201
212
219
227
127
155
161
183
224
225
195
228
165
149
142
181
232
186
236
164
148
352

2017 Wild Marsh Cup

BLUE PUNCHES

Klimek, Tom (A-SV) 218
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Bienapfl, Dick (A-SV) 210
Lambert, Scott (A) 226
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Ruiz, Chad (B) 230
Knorr, Adam (B) 351
Grahl, Aaron (B ) 152
Horner Al (B-SV) 131
Bauer, Joe (B) 350
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV)
Vaske, Clint (B) 235

Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Zitur, Tom (B-SV) 198
Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Pasch, Roger (B-SV) 190
Bauer, Pete (B) 349
Tawil Sam (B) 151
Sworsky Terry ( B-SV) 154
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 229
Conroy, Chad (C) 234
Bunes, Taylor (C) 232
Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201
Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
Calpas, Dean (C) 219
Gillman, Brice (C) 227
Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127
Sworsky Tony ( C SV) 155
Molinaro, Peter (C- SV) 161
Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183
Berg, Al (C-SV) 224
Roundsley, Josh (D) 225
Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195
Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228
Sample, Chris (D) 165
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Miller Randy (E-V) 142
Furrier, Paul (E-V) 181
Bunes, Cole (E subjr) 231
Goodwin, Cody (E-JR) 186
Nalipinski, Mike ( E) 236
Bonnstetter, Trent (E ) 164
Ramsden, Corey (E-Y) 148
Ludwig, Dana (E-Y) 352
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40
39
39
39
38
38
37
48
46
45
43
43
42
42
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
46
44
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
38
35
45
42
40
39
35
38
37
36
34
29
28
21
13
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Red 50

NSCA # Shooter #

536333
617361
539607
539340
622951
618053
543478
547319
526536
535529
542907
617121
539604
545002
548142
534088
609610
535869
551882
614004
531789
500394
535555
609609
534137
539807
517348
503021
543098
557815
551765
558898
537534
609551
531081
533328
558095
511508
517950
538898
603131
550162
514455
520711
532371

157
159
128
200
169
214
233
138
139
170
187
238
136
240
132
173
204
207
133
137
143
208
213
209
215
197
156
172
205
162
237
353
126
239
134
167
192
199
206
129
135
146
185
218
130

2017 Wild Marsh Cup

RED PUNCHES

Name

Rodgers Berkley (1M) 157
Wannebo Nate (M) 159
Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 128
Steffen, Bob (M) 200
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Ebsen, Joe (M) 233
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139
Opitz Joe (IM_V) 170
Stasson, Kevin (M-V) 187
Villweck, Luke (M) 238
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Melloy, Pete (M) 240
Steinmetz Mike (M-V) 132
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173
Grazzini, Greg (M) 204
Faldet, Tim (M-V) 207

Field Dan (M) 133
Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143
Nelson, Scott (M-V) 208
Timmers, Rick (M-V) 213
Peters, Greg (M) 209
Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215
Lundin, Kim (AA-V) 197
Pallansch, Tom (AA-V) 156
Williams, Mike (AA) 172
Searls, David (AA) 205
Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162
Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237
Lugwig, Perry (AA) 353
Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126
Viertel, Cory (AA) 239
Jensen, Steve(AA- SV) 134
Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199
Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 206
Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129
Ritter Kevin (AA-V) 135
Goers Kenneth (A-SV) 146
Goodwin, Drew (A) 184
Klimek, Tom (A-SV) 218
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130

Class
Y
M
Y
M
Y
M
Y
M
1M
M
1M
iM
1M
iM
1M
iM
1M
iM
1M
M
1M
M
1M
M

2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
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48
48
46
46
45
45
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
37
33
47
46
44
44
42
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
44
44
43
42
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Red 50

524868
650209
622067
536367
655605
533218
603550
633661
551881
649609
653671
653606
539925
602419
630344
641858
620228
647532
627032
651840
609258
524351
656568
539351
505181
534470
642167
613131
614389
556410
641856
638320
500375
179468
615310
627692
539207
662842
650000
646684
638099
654634
638448
649851
642398
655812
647531
657297
662673
612767
HUNTER
558095

150
191
163
211
226
210
158
203
145
151
230
350
141
154
131
235
140
152
217
351
216
229
349
198
190
202
201
127
155
161
234
231
224
212
183
219
227
225
228
195
149
165
142
181
186
164
232
236
148
352
174
192

2017 Wild Marsh Cup
RED PUNCHES

Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211
Lambert, Scott (A) 226
Bienapfl, Dick (A-SV) 210
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Lutz, Adam (A) 203

Smith Bob (A-SV) 145
Tawil Sam (B) 151

Ruiz, Chad (B) 230

Bauer, Joe (B) 350

Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Sworsky Terry ( B-SV) 154
Horner Al (B-SV) 131
Vaske, Clint (B) 235
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Grahl, Aaron (B ) 152
Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Knorr, Adam (B) 351
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 229
Bauer, Pete (B) 349

Zitur, Tom (B-SV) 198
Pasch, Roger (B-SV) 190
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV)
Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201
Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127
Sworsky Tony ( C SV) 155
Molinaro, Peter (C- SV) 161
Conroy, Chad (C) 234
Bunes, Taylor (C) 232
Berg, Al (C-SV) 224
Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183
Calpas, Dean (C) 219
Gillman, Brice (C) 227
Roundsley, Josh (D) 225
Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228
Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Sample, Chris (D) 165
Miller Randy (E-V) 142
Furrier, Paul (E-V) 181
Goodwin, Cody (E-JR) 186
Bonnstetter, Trent (E ) 164
Bunes, Cole (E subjr) 231
Nalipinski, Mike ( E) 236
Ramsden, Corey (E-Y) 148
Ludwig, Dana (E-Y) 352
Rudnitski, Roger (H) 174
Jenson, Glen
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42
41
40
40
39
37
36
36
35
45
44
44
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42
42
41
39
39
39
38
36
36
35
34
32
39
38
38
38
38
37
36
35
34
34
33
47 1

39

36

34

33

38

31 1

31 1

29

28

26

24

20

30

37 Re-entry
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Saturday

NSCA #
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
Hunter
653671

© Shooter #
()]

241
348
194
230

2017 50 Target Scheels Youth Event

Name
Buettner, Cole (H) 196
Klersy, Travis (subijr) 241
Klersy, Lance (Subijr) 348
Meraz Diego (H subijr) 194
Ruiz, Chad (B) 230

W I T T T Class

o Conc

subijr

subijr

Subijr
0

N 8 ® & Scheels youth 50

o

Scheels $25 gift card/ Hat
Scheels hat
Scheels hat
Scheels hat



2017 Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

618053

539604
503021
622951
609258
526536
534088
539925
535529
650209
547319
531789
620228
524868
603550
627032
534137
614004
649609
557815
503018
536367
HUNTER
533328
558095
638448
638099
537534
517646
630344
642167
HUNTER
646684
HUNTER
179468
HUNTER
622067
HUNTER
HUNTER
613131
538898
532371
650000
539340
534470
551881
HUNTER
617121
653671
545002
511508
543478
655605
614389
551765
615310
662842
HUNTER
656568
539207
609551
HUNTER
631442
651840
500375
627692

Shooter #

214

136
172
169
216
139
173
141
170
191
138
143
140
150
158
217
215
137
151
162
168
211
160
167
192
142
149
126
166
131
201
176
195
179
212
178
163
177
184
127
129
130
228
200
202
145
196
238
230
240
199
233
226
155
237
183
225
174
349
227
239
175
193
351
224
219

Dixie Cup Grand Slam Combined
410, 20, 28 gauges 12 Ga True Pr

Name
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214

Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Williams, Mike (AA) 172
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173
Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Opitz Joe (IM_V) 170
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215
Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137
Tawil Sam (B) 151
Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162
Mohler, John (A-SSV) 168
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211
Otten Todd

Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Miller Randy (E-V) 142
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126
Glawe', Bruce (A-V) 166
Horner Al (B-SV) 131
Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201
McEImury, Shawn 176
Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195
Zook, Tanya 179

Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
Allen, Scott 178

Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
McElmury, Carmen 177
Ross, John (H-SV) 184
Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127
Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130
Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228
Steffen, Bob (M) 200
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV)
Smith Bob (A-SV) 145
Buettner, Cole (H) 196
Villweck, Luke (M) 238
Ruiz, Chad (B) 230

Melloy, Pete (M) 240

Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199
Ebsen, Joe (M) 233
Lambert, Scott (A) 226
Sworsky Tony ( C SV) 155
Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237
Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183
Roundsley, Josh (D) 225
Rudnitski, Roger (H) 174
Bauer, Pete (B) 349
Gillman, Brice (C) 227
Viertel, Cory (AA) 239
Boegeman, John (H) 175

Fagerness Stanley (C-SV) 193

Knorr, Adam (B) 351
Berg, Al (C-SV) 224
Calpas, Dean (C) 219

Class
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All ties were resolved by Random field draw, first loss.

26

Total

170

169
167
166
165
164
164
163
163
163
162
162
161
159
159
159
158
156
156
155
154
154
148
147
145
142
138
135

Grand Slam

Champion

20 Ga Cup Trophy Winner
28 Ga Cup Trophy Winner



2017

Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

Shooter #

136
214
173
137
138
139
143
169
170
199
167
172
215
162
192
126
168
211
158
191
150
166
141
216
151
140
131
202
217
212
149
142
179

178
176
196
177

NSCA #

539604
618053
534088
614004
547319
526536
531789
622951
535529
511508
533328
503021
534137
557815
558095
537534
503018
536367
603550
650209
524868
517646
539925
609258
649609
620228
630344
534470
627032
179468
638099
638448

410 Class Punches

Name

Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173
Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Opitz Joe (IM_V) 170
Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199
Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167
Williams, Mike (AA) 172
Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215
Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126
Mohler, John (A-SSV) 168
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Glawe', Bruce (A-V) 166
Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Tawil Sam (B) 151
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Horner Al (B-SV) 131
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV)
Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Miller Randy (E-V) 142

HUNTER Zook, Tanya 179

160 HUNTER Otten Todd

HUNTER Allen, Scott 178
HUNTER McElImury, Shawn 176
HUNTER Buettner, Cole (H) 196
HUNTER McElmury, Carmen 177

Class

1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
M
1M
M
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
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410 ga

41
41

37
37
37
37
37
34
44
41
36
36
32
31

41
37
36

32
25
44
44
42
40
37
36
35
37
29
37
35
33
30
28
26
18

Punches

e

Honorable Mention no punches



2017 Wild Marsh

Dixie Cup

Shooter #

199
136
214
140
169
158
202
192
149

NSCA #

511508
539604
618053
620228
622951
603550
534470
558095
638099

410 Lewis Class Money

Name

Tout, Scott (AA-V) 199
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV)
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149

< < o<<Conc

0w mwm
<L <L

& B X 4109a

40
37
36
36
31
29

PR R RPPPPREPP R Lewis

Payout
$90.00



2017

Wild Marsh

Dixie cup

NSCA #

539604
547319
526536
618053
622951
535529
534088
531789
614004
534137
557815
503021
558095
537534
533328
524868
603550
650209
503018
517646
536367
622067
620228
609258
627032
630344
539925
649609
642167
614389
179468
613131
646684
650000
638099
638448
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

Shooter #

136

139
214
169
170
173
143
137
215
162
172
192
126
167
150
158
191
168
166
211
163
140
216
217
131
141
151
201
155
212
127
195
228
149
142
184
160
196
176
177
179
178

28 Gauge Class Punches

Name

Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Opitz Joe (1IM_V) 170
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143
Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137
Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215
Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162
Williams, Mike (AA) 172
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126
Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Mohler, John (A-SSV) 168
Glawe', Bruce (A-V) 166
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Horner Al (B-SV) 131
Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Tawil Sam (B) 151
Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201
Sworsky Tony ( C SV) 155
Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127
Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195
Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Miller Randy (E-V) 142
Ross, John (H-SV) 184
Otten Todd

Buettner, Cole (H) 196
McEImury, Shawn 176
McEImury, Carmen 177
Zook, Tanya 179

Allen, Scott 178
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28 Ga Main

46
46

46
44
44
43
42
41
47
45
43
36
35
32
45
45
45
43
39
39
37
48
46
46
43
40
40
45
42
39
38
41
40
37
39
46
45
40
33
27
27
19

Punches
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Honorable Mention no punches



2017 Wild Marsh

Dixie Cup

28 Gauge Lewis Class Money

NSCA # Shooter # Name

620228
539604
618053
609258
603550
622951
638099
622067
558095

140
136
214
216
158
169
149
163
192

Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192

Class Conc

B
M
M

B

A
M

D

A

2AA

\%
\%
0
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SV
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S 5 & & 28 GaMain
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Payouts
$90.00



2017
Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

531789
622951
618053
535529
534088
547319
526536
539604
614004
539340
503021
538898
558095
537534
557815
533328
534137
532371
650209
524868
603550
536367
503018
551881
622067
517646
539925
630344
649609
627032
620228
609258
631442
642167
179468
638099
646684
638448
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

Shooter #

143
169
214
170
173
138
139
136
137
200
172
129
192
126
162
167
215
130
191
150
158
211
168
145
163
166
141
131
151
217
140
216
193
201
212
149
195
142
184
160
178
176
177
179

20 gauge Class Punches

Name

Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Opitz Joe (IM_V) 170
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137
Steffen, Bob (M) 200
Williams, Mike (AA) 172
Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126
Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162
Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167
Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211
Mohler, John (A-SSV) 168
Smith Bob (A-SV) 145
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Glawe', Bruce (A-V) 166
Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Horner Al (B-SV) 131
Tawil Sam (B) 151

Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Fagerness Stanley (C-SV) 193
Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201
Brewer, Dave (C-SV) 212
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195
Miller Randy (E-V) 142
Ross, John (H-SV) 184
Otten Todd

Allen, Scott 178
McElmury, Shawn 176
McElImury, Carmen 177
Zook, Tanya 179
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20Ga Main

42
41
41
40
38
37
37
36
36
35
42
40
37
36
35
33
33
39
39
38
36
36
35
32
29
29
41
40
39
38
35
32
38
35
35
39
35
34
40
37
28
27
24
21

Punches
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Honorable Mention no punches



2017 Wild Marsh

Dixie Cup

NSCA #
622951
618053
524351
638099
558095
539604
603550
620228
551881
609258
622067

20 gauge Lewis Class Money

Shooter #

169
214
229
149
192
136
158
140
145
216
163

Name

Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 229
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Smith Bob (A-SV) 145
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163

O w = = Class
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payout
$55.00
$55.00



2017
Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

539604
617121
535529
534088
545002
526536
622951
543478
614004
547319
618053
531789
539340
503021
557815
534137
551765
538898
533328
558095
537534
609551
650209
524868
655605
603550
536367
532371
551881
517646
622067
503018
653671
609258
627032
656568
620228
539925
651840
649609
534470
613131
615310
539207
642167
500375
662842
646684
650000
638099
638448
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

Shooter #

136
238
170
173
240
139
169
233
137
138
214
143
200
172
162
215
237
129
167
192
126
239
191
150
226
158
211
130
145
166
163
168
230
216
217
349
140
141
351
151
202
127
183
227
201
224
225
195
228
149
142
174
175
160
179
176
178
177

12 Ga True Pair Class Punches

Name

Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Villweck, Luke (M) 238
Opitz Joe (IM_V) 170
Koch Roger (1M-SV) 173
Melloy, Pete (M) 240
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 139
Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Ebsen, Joe (M) 233
Gamboni Donald (M-V) 137
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 138
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Heikkinen Roger (1M-V) 143
Steffen, Bob (M) 200
Williams, Mike (AA) 172
Anderson, Greg (AA-V) 162
Sisler, Jeremy (AA) 215
Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237
Goodwin Gary (AA-SV) 129
Dahlin, Jeff (AA-V) 167
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Hedtke Greg (2AA-V) 126
Viertel, Cory (AA) 239
Reiner, Jordan (A) 191
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 150
Lambert, Scott (A) 226
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 211
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 130
Smith Bob (A-SV) 145
Glawe', Bruce (A-V) 166
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Mohler, John (A-SSV) 168
Ruiz, Chad (B) 230
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 216
Hefta, Herman (B) 217
Bauer, Pete (B) 349
Schippers Tony ( B-V) 140
Ciesla Gerald (B-V) 141
Knorr, Adam (B) 351
Tawil Sam (B) 151
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV)
Duce, Alan (C- SV) 127
Neshiem, Pamela (C-VL) 183
Gillman, Brice (C) 227
Skramsted, Jeremy ( C) 201
Berg, Al (C-SV) 224
Roundsley, Josh (D) 225
Nardi, Tom (D-Vet) 195
Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228
O'Brien Shawn ( D) 149
Miller Randy (E-V) 142
Rudnitski, Roger (H) 174
Boegeman, John (H) 175
Otten Todd

Zook, Tanya 179
McEImury, Shawn 176
Allen, Scott 178
McEImury, Carmen 177
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Honorable mention no punches



2017 Wild M
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

539604
617121
653671
622951
543478
655605
603550
618053
551765
558095
662842
650000
539207
551881
651840
622067
500375

T2 Ga True Pair Lewis Class Money

Shooter #

136
238
230
169
233
226
158
214
237
192
225
228
227
145
351
163
224

Name

Dingman Doug (1M-V) 136
Villweck, Luke (M) 238
Ruiz, Chad (B) 230

Robey, Paul (M-V) 169
Ebsen, Joe (M) 233
Lambert, Scott (A) 226
Robertson Mark (A-SV) 158
Janisch, Aaron (M) 214
Edin, Clay (AA-V) 237
Jensen, Glen (AA-SV) 192
Roundsley, Josh (D) 225
Mackedanz, Chad (D) 228
Gillman, Brice (C) 227
Smith Bob (A-SV) 145
Knorr, Adam (B) 351
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 163
Berg, Al (C-SV) 224
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Payout
$85.00
$85.00



2017 Wild marsh

Cup League 100
Non registered

NSCA #
Shooter #
Name

League 100 non

HUNTER 222 Shannon, Rick (H) 222
HUNTER 221 Delaney, Tom (H) 221
647531 232 Bunes, Cole (E subjr) 231

75 Winner of a FREE Round.
75
Subjr O

m T I Class
o o Conc



